Document downloaded from:
This paper must be cited as:
The final publication is available at
Copyright
Elsevier
Montañés Sanjuan, MT.; Sánchez Tovar, R.; Roux, MSB. (2014). The effectiveness of the

Click here to download Table: Table3.doc
Table 4
Experimental tests carried out
Cement Mixture
Water
added
(wt.%)
Solid (Bal.)
Cement
(wt.%)
Sludge
(wt.%)
CEM II/A-L 42.5 R
(cement M1)
M1-30-40 30 40 60
M1-40-10
40
10 90
M1-40-20 20 80
M1-40-30 30 70
M1-40-40 40 60
M1-40-50 50 50
M1-40-60 60 40
M1-50-40 50 40 60
CEM II/B-M (V-LL) 32.5 N
(cement M2)
M2-40-30
40